

## **Board Appointment Approval**

**Jennifer Wilson**Salt Lake County Mayor

**Erin Litvack**Deputy Mayor, County Services

**Rick Graham**Deputy Mayor, Operations

**Karen Hale**Deputy Mayor, Community
& External Affairs

**Darrin Casper**Deputy Mayor, Finance
& Administration

On the 17th day of March 2020 the Salt Lake County Council consents to the appointment of Mrs. Erin Litvack as a member of the Housing Connect Board.

Her second-term will begin on March 30, 2020 and will end March 30, 2024.

	Salt Lake County Council
	Councilman Max Burdick Chair, Salt Lake County Counc
Attest:	
Sherrie Swensen, County Clerk	

Please email this completed form to Boards@slco.org.